
Avery armchair 



MATERIALS
Solid European oak with white oil finish
Solid black American walnut with clear oil finish

DIMENSIONS (mm) 
575w x 555d x 820h x 460sh

DATE OF DESIGN
2016

A chair of rigorous simplicity. Available in an armchair and dining chair option. 

Avery armchair 

All drawings, concepts and ideas herein are the intellectual property right of  PINCH DESIGN LTD and are subject to international copyright and intellectual property law. 

WARRANTY
24 months

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Variations in grain, including knots, scars and other natural 
markings will occur in a timber piece. This is considered part 
of the material’s natural beauty. For information on how 
to maintain and protect timber, please refer to the PINCH 
product care guide.

TIMBERS

575

460

685

555

820

Solid European oak
white oil finish

Solid black American walnut
clear oil finish










